
DDA:Staff Quarter Allotment System
Waiting List Draw Wise For Fresh/Change Quarters As On 20/10/2021

Draw No:
 7 

Search       
 Reset

S.No DrawNo/

DrawDate

First
Choice/


Second
Choice/


Other
Choice

House1/

House2/

House3

Type/

Category/


RegType

GradePay/

AppointmentDate

Employee Name /

Father's Name/


Designation

AllotId

/RegId

1
7

20-10-

2021

COMMON
WEALTH

GAME

COMMON

WEALTH
GAME


COMMON
WEALTH

GAME

6-02

6-02

6-02

IV

SC

Change

6600

06-Mar-2012

ASHWANI KUMAR

INDER LAL


Dy.Director



3321

4533

2
7

20-10-

2021

COMMON
WEALTH

GAME

COMMON

WEALTH
GAME


COMMON
WEALTH

GAME

6-02

6-02

6-02

IV

Gen

Change

6600

30-Jan-2015

Lokendra Singh Rajpurohit

B S Rajpurohit


EE



2874

4088

3
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

SDA

(USHA
NIKETAN)


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

C-7/110

C-7/39

C-7/146

III

Gen

Change

4800

18-Jul-2018

HARENDRA YADAV

Ramashrya yadav


AAO



3302

4497

4
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

VASANT

KUNJ

VASANT

KUNJ

C-7/110

6096/5


6096/5

III

Gen

Change

4200

30-Aug-2018

Ankit Panchbhaiya

Kishori Lal Panchbhaiya


SO Hort



2579

3741

5
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

SDA

(USHA
NIKETAN)


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

C-7/146

C-7/146

C-7/146

III

Gen

Change

4200

13-Sep-2018

BANSHI LAL

SHREE GANESH


JE(Electrical)



3377

4592

6
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

VASANT

KUNJ

BER

SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

09-Oct-2018

RAMIZ RAZA

MD YASIN


JE(Electrical)



3893

5148



7 7
20-10-
2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)
VASANT

KUNJ
BER

SARAI

III
Gen

Fresh

4200
09-Oct-2018

PANKAJ KUMAR MANDAL
GANESH MANDAL

JE(Electrical)

4008
5283

8
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

BER

SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

09-Oct-2018

Dharmendra Lodhi

Om Prakash


JE(Electrical)



4007

5282

9
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

BER

SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

15-Oct-2018

Ajad Ansari

Fida Husain

JE(Civil)




3975

5247

10
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


BER
SARAI


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

15-Oct-2018

Vikash Pratap Singh

Havaldar Singh


JE(Civil)



3971

5250

11
7

20-10-

2021

BER
SARAI


VASANT
KUNJ


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

III

ST

Fresh

4200

17-Oct-2018

DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA

RAMKARAN MEENA


JE(Civil)



3974

5253

12
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR

39-A

40-A

36-A

III

Gen

Change

4200

29-Oct-2018

VIKRAM YADAV

RAM NARESH YADAV


JE(Civil)



3581

4808

13
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


BER
SARAI


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

31-Oct-2018

Mahesh Kumar Kumawat

Kailash Chandra Kumawat

JE(Civil)




3997

5273

14
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

VASANT

KUNJ

MAYUR

VIHAR

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

31-Oct-2018

FARMAN BEG

ARMAN BEG


JE(Civil)



4015

5287

15
7

20-10-

2021

BER
SARAI


BER
SARAI


BER
SARAI

III

ST

Fresh

4200

01-Nov-2018

Shivlehari meena

Kirodi lal meena

JE(Civil)




3990

5267

16 7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

09-Nov-2018

SHAHROOKH ALI

SHER ALI


JE(Civil)

4023

5297



VIHAR
MAYUR
VIHAR

17
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


VASANT
KUNJ


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

III

SC

Fresh

4200

14-Nov-2018

GHANENDRA KUMAR ARYA

LAXMI PRASAD ARYA


JE(Civil)



3920

5186

18
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

BER

SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

28-Nov-2018

Abhishek Kumar

Shambhu Nath Singh


JE(Civil)



3954

5232

19
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

SDA

(USHA
NIKETAN)

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

17-Dec-2018

Harshit Saxena

Sudhir Kumar Saxena


JE(Civil)



3943

5218

20
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

SDA

(USHA
NIKETAN)


BER
SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

31-Dec-2018

Sachin Kumar

Ashok Kumar

JE(Civil)




3970

5249

21
7

20-10-

2021

BER
SARAI


BER
SARAI


BER
SARAI

III

ST

Fresh

4200

31-Dec-2018

GAURAV KUMAR MEENA

RAM SINGH MEENA


JE(Civil)



4019

5294

22
7

20-10-

2021

BER
SARAI


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

BER

SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

01-Jan-2019

GULSHAN YADAV

MAHESH KUMAR YADAV


SO Hort



3919

5185

23
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

SDA

(USHA
NIKETAN)


BER
SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

28-Jan-2019

SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

NARAYAN LAL CHOUDHARY


SO Hort



3986

5263

24
7

20-10-

2021

BER
SARAI


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

VASANT

KUNJ

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

18-Feb-2019

SAMARPAN JAIN

ANIL KUMAR JAIN

JE(Civil)




3933

5205

25 7

20-10-

2021

BER
SARAI


SDA

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

25-Feb-2019

NAVEEN KUMAR

GONAR MAHTO

JE(Civil)

3987

5265



(USHA
NIKETAN)
VASANT

KUNJ

26
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

VASANT

KUNJ

BER

SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

25-Mar-2019

Balram

Ramphal

Assistant



3911

5177

27
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

BER

SARAI

VASANT

KUNJ

III

Gen

Fresh

4800

26-Mar-2019

NAVARANG LAL KHOKHAR

NATHU RAM KHOKHAR


ASO



4060

5337

28
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

VASANT

KUNJ

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

26-Mar-2019

Dharmesh Kumar Garg

Premchand Garg


ASO



4024

5290

29
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


BER
SARAI


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

26-Mar-2019

Akshay Sharma

Brijesh Kumar Sharma


ASO



4048

5327

30
7

20-10-

2021

BER
SARAI


BER
SARAI


BER
SARAI

III

Ladies


Fresh

4600

26-Mar-2019

SALONI SAROHA

PARKASH SAROHA

ASO




4051

5320

31
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


BER
SARAI


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

27-Mar-2019

NARESH KUMAR

NARESH KUMAR

ASO




4049

5328

32
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


BER
SARAI


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

28-Mar-2019

ARUN KUMAR

JAIKISHAN


ASO



4062

5339

33
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


BER
SARAI


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

29-Mar-2019

AKSHAY KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR

ASO




4053

5326

34 7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

SDA

(USHA

C-7/110

C-7/146

C-7/93

III

SC

Change

4200

29-Mar-2019

CHAMAN SINGH

RAMGOPAL SINGH


SO Hort



2857

4082



NIKETAN)
SDA

(USHA
NIKETAN)

35
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


MAYUR
VIHAR


BER
SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

01-Apr-2019

MAHAN GANGWAR

Lajpat Rai


ASO



4026

5299

36
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

BER

SARAI

III

Ladies


Fresh

4600

02-Apr-2019

SHALINI CHAUDHARY

Mr Tarachand Fagoria


Assistant



4029

5217

37
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


MAYUR
VIHAR


BER
SARAI

III

SC

Fresh

4600

03-Apr-2019

Hemant Kumar Naik

SHRINIWAS NAIK


ASO



4025

5298

38
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

VASANT

KUNJ

BER

SARAI

III

SC

Fresh

4600

03-Apr-2019

ROHIT KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR

ASO




3982

5259

39
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

04-Apr-2019

SAURABH KUMAR

HARI SHANKAR RATHORE


ASO



4066

5342

40
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

BER

SARAI

VASANT

KUNJ

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

16-Apr-2019

Satendra Singh

Mulayam Singh

ASO




3951

5229

41
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

BER

SARAI

VASANT

KUNJ

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

22-Apr-2019

mahesh kumar gurjar

Ram karan


SO Hort



3983

5260

42
7

20-10-

2021

BER
SARAI


VASANT
KUNJ


MAYUR
VIHAR

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

03-May-2019

AMIT KUMAR YADAV

JAGDISH YADAV


ASO



4035

5303

43
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


MAYUR
VIHAR


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

03-May-2019

Sanjay bendha

Ram niwas bendha


ASO



4068

5345



44 7
20-10-
2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)
BER

SARAI
MAYUR
VIHAR

III
Gen

Fresh

4200
31-May-2019

Manoj Kumar
Sunder Lal

SO Hort

3929
5199

45
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


BER
SARAI


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

31-May-2019

Surendra singh

Jugal singh


JE(Civil)



4000

5275

46
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

BER

SARAI

VASANT

KUNJ

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

04-Jun-2019

Lal Bahadur Singh

Jagat Singh


SO Hort



3937

5211

47
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

SDA

(USHA
NIKETAN)

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

06-Jun-2019

ALOK KUMAR YADA

RAJESHVAR YADAV


JE(Civil)



3915

5181

48
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

BER

SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

06-Jun-2019

KAMAL KUMAR GUPTA

KAMESHWAR PRASAD GUPTA


JE(Civil)



3926

5195

49
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

BER

SARAI

MAYUR

VIHAR

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

07-Jun-2019

Rishabh raj

Jitendra Kumar gupta


JE(Electrical)



3972

5233

50
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR

III

SC

Fresh

4600

14-Jun-2019

Gaurav

Jaikarna singh


ASO



4046

5324

51
7

20-10-

2021

BER
SARAI


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

VASANT

KUNJ

III

ST

Fresh

4200

21-Jun-2019

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

RAMGILASH MEENA


JE(Civil)



3984

5261

52
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

SDA

(USHA
NIKETAN)


BER
SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

08-Aug-2019

Ashish Kumar

Vijay Kumar


JE(Civil)



3934

5207



53 7
20-10-
2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)
BER

SARAI
VASANT

KUNJ

III
Gen

Fresh

4600
23-Aug-2019

MOHAMMAD ZAID
TAUFEEQ UR REHMAN

Planning Asstt.

4059
5335

54
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR

III

Ladies


Fresh

4600

26-Aug-2019

Neha Kumari

Ghanshyam Singh


Planning Asstt.



3909

5174

55
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

III

ST

Fresh

4600

27-Aug-2019

GUGULAVATH SAI PRASAD NAYAK

GUGULAVATH CHUNGALAL NAYAK

Planning Asstt.




3969

5246

56
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


VASANT
KUNJ


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

29-Aug-2019

DEEPTI SHUKLA

Suresh Chandra Shukla


Planning Asstt.



4069

5346

57
7

20-10-

2021

BER
SARAI


VASANT
KUNJ


MAYUR
VIHAR

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

03-Sep-2019

KARTIK GARG

ISHWAR GARG

Planning Asstt.




4056

5333

58
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

BER

SARAI

VASANT

KUNJ

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

04-Sep-2019

Tapesh Kumar Shukla

Shesh Mani Shukla


Programmer



4031

5305

59
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


VASANT
KUNJ


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

III

Ladies


Fresh

4600

09-Sep-2019

Supriya Suman

Supriya Suman

Planning Asstt.



4063

5340

60
7

20-10-

2021

COMMON
WEALTH

GAME

COMMON

WEALTH
GAME


COMMON
WEALTH

GAME

IV

Gen

Fresh

5400

23-Sep-2019

praveen kumar singh

Lal Mani Yadav


Assistant Director



4047

5325

61
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR


BER
SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

23-Sep-2019

VISHAL PRASAD

VISHNU DAYAL PRASAD


Planning Asstt.



4057

5332

62 7

20-10-

BER
SARAI

III

Gen

4600

23-Sep-2019

SUSHIL KUMAR

SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA

4044

5321



2021 BER
SARAI

MAYUR
VIHAR

Fresh Planning Asstt.

63
7

20-10-

2021

COMMON
WEALTH

GAME

COMMON

WEALTH
GAME


OLD
RAJINDER

NAGAR

IV

Gen

Fresh

5400

15-Oct-2019

MAYANK MAUSOM

KISHOR KANT PATHAK


AD Planning



4055

5331

64
7

20-10-

2021

COMMON
WEALTH

GAME

SAKET

OLD

RAJINDER
NAGAR

IV

ST

Fresh

5400

21-Oct-2019

Chharing Namdol Bodh

Urgian Chhopal Bodh


AD Planning



3980

5257

65
7

20-10-

2021

COMMON
WEALTH

GAME

COMMON

WEALTH
GAME


COMMON
WEALTH

GAME

IV

Gen

Fresh

6600

23-Oct-2019

ANIL KUMAR

Vijay Singh


Dy.Director



4002

5277

66
7

20-10-

2021

COMMON
WEALTH

GAME

OLD

RAJINDER
NAGAR


SAKET

IV

Ladies


Fresh

5400

01-Nov-2019

Shreya Mangla

Raj Kumar Mangla


AD Planning



4030

5295

67
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR

27-C

38-C

42-C

III

Ladies


Change

4600

04-Dec-2019

PALLAVI SINGH

AJAY KUMAR SINGH


ASO



3450

4681

68
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


BER
SARAI


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

III

ST

Fresh

4800

06-Dec-2019

Janmejai Mahar

Amrit Lal Meena

AAO




3991

5252

69
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

MAYUR

VIHAR

BER

SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4800

10-Dec-2019

Avinash kumar

LALIT KUMAR SINGH


Assistant Director



3941

5216

70
7

20-10-

2021

BER
SARAI


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

MAYUR

VIHAR

III

Gen

Fresh

4200

20-Dec-2019

Akshay Badola

Jagdish Chandra Badola


N.T.



3961

5238

71 7 SDA III 4600 PRASOON LAXMANAN 3963



20-10-
2021

(USHA
NIKETAN)

BER
SARAI

VASANT
KUNJ

Gen
Fresh

23-Dec-2019 P LAXMANAN
ASO

5215

72
7

20-10-

2021

OLD
RAJINDER

NAGAR

COMMON

WEALTH
GAME


OLD
RAJINDER

NAGAR

IV

Gen

Fresh

5400

24-Dec-2019

NEERAJ KUMAR

MAMAN SINGH


Assistant Director



4045

5323

73
7

20-10-

2021

COMMON
WEALTH

GAME

BER

SARAI

OLD

RAJINDER
NAGAR

IV

Gen

Fresh

5400

01-Jan-2020

PRAMOD PAL

SHIW MOHAR PAL


Assistant Director



4013

5286

74
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

MAYUR

VIHAR

VASANT

KUNJ

III

Gen

Fresh

4800

02-Jan-2020

amit choudhary

suresh kumar


Assistant Director



3947

5223

75
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


MAYUR
VIHAR


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

III

Gen

Fresh

4800

14-Feb-2020

Jatin Negi

Brijendra Singh Negi


Assistant Director



3935

5209

76
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

MAYUR

VIHAR

BER

SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4800

14-Feb-2020

TEEKAM SINGH

GAJRAJ SINGH


AAO



4028

5304

77
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR

39-A

40-A

36-A

III

Gen

Change

4800

17-Feb-2020

Dilshad Ahemad

Abdul Inayat


Assistant Director



3558

4786

78
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

BER

SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4800

17-Feb-2020

NEETISH KUMAR

JAGAN SINGH


AAO



4018

5291

79
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

VASANT

KUNJ

BER

SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

02-Mar-2020

Animesh Sinh

Late Abhimanyu Kumar Sinha


ASO



4050

5329



80 7
20-10-
2021

MAYUR
VIHAR
MAYUR
VIHAR
MAYUR
VIHAR

III
ST

Fresh

4600
06-Mar-2020

Rakesh Kumar Meena
Jagdish Prasad Meena

ASO

4054
5330

81
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR

III

SC

Fresh

4600

31-Jul-2020

Nisha Singh

Maharaj Singh


Planning Asstt.



4010

5284

82
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

VASANT

KUNJ

BER

SARAI

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

05-Aug-2020

Yashpal Kumar

Kishan Singh


Planning Asstt.



3993

5269

83
7

20-10-

2021

COMMON
WEALTH

GAME

BER

SARAI

SAKET

IV

SC

Fresh

5400

18-Aug-2020

Vikrant Gautam

Hari Shankar Gautam


AEE



3968

5245

84
7

20-10-

2021

SDA
(USHA

NIKETAN)

BER

SARAI

SDA

(USHA
NIKETAN)

III

ST

Fresh

4800

21-Sep-2020

Hashmat Abass

Sh Mohd ALi


AAO



3950

5226

85
7

20-10-

2021

OLD
RAJINDER

NAGAR

OLD

RAJINDER
NAGAR


COMMON
WEALTH

GAME

IV

Gen

Fresh

5400

06-Oct-2020

Uditya Raj

Raghuvir Suman


AEE



3914

5180

86
7

20-10-

2021

BER
SARAI


BER
SARAI


BER
SARAI

II

SC

Fresh

1900

08-Mar-2021

ADITYA SAGAR

SUMAN PAL


JSA



3940

5213

87
7

20-10-

2021

BER
SARAI


BER
SARAI


BER
SARAI

II

ST

Fresh

1900

09-Mar-2021

HITESH MEENA

SUKH RAM MEENA


JSA



3899

5157

88
7

20-10-

2021

MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR


MAYUR
VIHAR

II

Gen

Fresh

1900

09-Mar-2021

SURYA BAHADUR

KANHAIYA SINGH

JSA




3978

5248

89 7

20-10-

2021

RAJINDER
NAGAR


MAYUR
VIHAR

II

Gen

Fresh

1900

09-Mar-2021

Krishna Pal Singh

Ram lakhan singh

JSA




3897

5152



RAJINDER
NAGAR

90
7

20-10-

2021

VASANT
KUNJ


VASANT
KUNJ


VASANT
KUNJ

III

Gen

Fresh

4600

01-Apr-2021

KUSH KUMAR JYOTI

SAGAR SHARMA


ASO



3944

5220


